9
Revised: January 8, 2010
POLYFUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2010 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/LoRho.html for current information.
Lo
 R

Leader min. 390 390 390 390
Trailer min. 160 160 160 160
Part Ordering Number System
PACKAGING STYLE
SIZE
L: LITTELFUSE SURFACE MOUNT PPTC
SL: LoRho PTC Series
I HOLD HOLD CURRENT CODE
QUANTITY CODE
R: Tape & Reel
P: 2000
Y: 4000
0805 L 110 SL Y R
SERIES
Packaging
Part Number
I
 hold
(A)
I
 hold
Code
Packaging
Option
Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging
Codes
0805L075SLYR 0.75 075
Tape &
Reel
4000 YR
0805L110SLYR 1.10 110 4000 YR
1206L110SLYR 1.10 110 4000 YR